Hemal Sadiwala 

Company Secretary 

Encl: As above 

ANNEXURE 

S.N. Particulars Details  

1 Name of Scheme Cera Sanitaryware - Employee Stock Option Scheme 2024’ 

(“ESOS 2024” or “Scheme”) 

2 Brief details of options granted 14,950 (Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty) Options 

granted to the eligible employees of the Company on 5th June, 

2024 (Grant I).  

3 Whether the scheme is in terms of SEBI 

(SBEB) Regulations, 2021  

Yes 

4 Total number of shares covered by 

these options 

14,950 (Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty) Equity Shares 

of face value of Rs. 5/- each of the Company 

5 Pricing formula The exercise price per such Option shall be the face value of 

the Shares of the Company. 

6 Option Vested 1496 options vested with effect from 5th June, 2025. 

(On 1st anniversary from the date of grant i.e.